

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No.115 of 2023

Mo.Shahbaj Khan **Versus** Safi Mohammad

17/1/2023	Mr.Pramod Shrivastava, counsel for the applicant. Heard. Call for records. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of PF within 3 days by ordinary as well as by registered mode, making it returnable within 8 weeks. List this matter after receipt of service report. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
B/-	